
&
&
?

?

&
?

&

&

&
B

?
?

# # #
# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

n # #
n # #
n # #
n # #
n # #
n # #

n # #

n # #
n # #
n # #
n # #
n # #

Fl.

Ob.

Bs.
Cl.

Bn.

Mrs. C

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Cb.

Hp.

Vn.

732 ∑
∑
∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ 3jœ jœ jœ jœ jœ jœ jœ
Ah, but in my art rhymes don't

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
˙ ˙

˙ ˙
˙ ˙

47

P

P
arco

P
arco

P

P

F

∑
∑
∑

∑

∑

∑

Jœ .œ Œ jœ jœ
ma tter. On ly

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
˙ ˙
˙ ˙
˙ ˙

∑
∑
∑

∑

∑

∑

œ Jœ Jœ ˙
truth and the sun.

œœ œœ ˙̇

œœ œœ ˙̇n
œ œ ˙

œ œn ˙

∑

DIV.

DIV.

JJ
œ.

‰ . jjœ. ‰ .
‰ JJœ

. ≈ Œ
Œ ‰ JJ

œ.
≈

∑
œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ ‰

Œ ‰ œœ œ

∑

œ œ.
‰ Œ

‰ œ œ. Œ
Œ œ œ. ‰

Œ ‰ œ œ
.

∑

UNIS.

F
UNIS.

F
F

F

∑
∑

˙
˙

∑

∑
3‰ jœ jœ

3jœ jœ jœ
Come, sit down a gain,

∑

∑

˙

˙
˙

P
P

P

P

P

P
- - -

&
?

?

?

&
?

&

&

&
B
?
?

# #
# #
# #

# #
# #
# #
# #

# #
# #
# #
# #
# #

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #
# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n
n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

Ob.

Bs.
Cl.

Bn.

Hns.

Mrs. C

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Cb.

Hp.

Vn.

737 ∑

˙
˙

∑

∑

∑

jjœ jjœ ‰ œ
E llen. There,

∑

∑

˙
˙#
˙

∑

˙
˙

∑

∑

∑

Œ jœ jœ
on that

∑

∑

˙
˙
˙

sul C

∑

w
w

∑

∑

∑

w
stool.

∑

∑

w
w
w

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
∑

Ó . œ œ

∑

∑

∑

Jœ œ œ Jœ JJœ JJœ œ œ Œ
Hide your head in your hands.

œ œœ ˙̇

œ œ ˙
œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

F

F

F

F
F

F
F

F

œb œ œb œ œ œ
∑

œ œb œ œ

œb œ Œ œ œ ‰ ‰

œœ Œ œœ Œ
œœœ œœœœb

œœœ œœœœ
œb œ Œ Ó
Sob,

œb œb œ œ

œ œb œ œ
œ œ œ œ
œœ œœb

œœ œœ
œ œ œ œ

f
1º

F

DIV.

f
2º

-
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&

&

?

?

?

&
?

&
?

÷

&

&

&

&
B
?

?

###

###

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

# # #

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n
n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

n n n

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Fl.

Ob.

Bs.
Cl.

Bn.

Hns.

Pc.

Ellen

Mrs. C

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Cb.

Hp.

Vn.

Pno.

742 ∑

∑

œb œ œb œ œ œ

œ œb œ œ

œb œ Œ œ œ ‰ ‰

∑
∑

∑ ?

œœœ œœœœb
œœœ œœœœ
∑

∑

œb œ Œ Ó
sob.

œb Œ œ Œ

œb Œ œ Œ

œ œ œ œ
œœ œœb œœ œœ
œ œ œ œ

DIV.

f
1º

f
2º

CENCS.

∑

∑

∑

w

˙b ˙

∑
∑

wb

wwww
∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙̇

˙

a 2

∑
œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ ‰

∑

∑ B

∑

∑
∑ &

∑

∑

∑

∑

jjœ jjœ jœ jœ jœ jœ œ jœ
Pe ni tence on the stool of

˙ ˙

˙n ˙
˙ ˙
˙ ˙ &

˙ ˙

F

UNIS.

.œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ#
‰

.œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# ‰

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰

∑
..œœ œœ œœ## œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ## ‰
.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰

∑

∑

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.Jœ JJœ Jœ# JJœ JJœ JJJœ JJJœ JJœ# ‰
No! I can't, Mrs. Ca me ron.

∑

.œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ#
‰

.œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# ‰

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰

∑

Ï

Ï

Ï

Ï

Ï

hard sticks

Ï

Ï
Ï

Ï

Ï

48

- -

- -
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&

&
?

B

&
&

÷

&

&
&

B

&

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Fl.

Ob.

Bs.
Cl.

Bn.

Pc.

Ellen

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Vn.

Pno.

746
.œ# œ

Jœ# ‰
.œ# œ Jœ# ‰
.œ œ Jœ ‰
.œ œ Jœ ‰
..œœ## œœ J

œœ## ‰
.œn œ jœn ‰

.œ œ Jœ ‰

.Jœ# JJœ Jœ# ‰
No! I can't.

.œ# œ
Jœ# ‰

.œ# œ Jœ# ‰

.œ œ Jœ ‰

.œ œ jœ ‰

CENCS.

.œ# œ .œ# œ

.œ# œ .œ# œ
œ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ .œ œ

..œœ## œœ ..œœ## œœ

.œ œ .œ œ

.œ œ Jœ ‰

Jœ# ‰ ‰ Jœ
First I'm

.œ# œ .œ# œ

.œ# œ .œ# œ

.œ œ .œ œ

.œ œ .œ œ

.œ# œ œ œ œ
≈

.œ# œ œ œ œ ≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ≈
.œ œ œ œ œ ≈
..œœ## œœ œœ œœ œœ

.œ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ œ

JJœ# JJœ Jœ Œ
Mo de sty;

.œ# œ œ œ œ
≈

.œ# œ œ œ œ ≈

.œ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœ## œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œn œ œ œn œ œ

œ œ œ jœ ‰

Jœ# ‰ ‰ JJœ JJœ
then I'm the

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ .œ œ

œ# œ œ .œ œ
œ œ œ .œ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ

œœ## œœ œœ ..œœ œœ

œn œ œ .œ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ

Jœ# ‰ ‰ Jœ
Muse. But

œ# œ œ .œ œ

œ# œ œ .œ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ

œ# œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœ## œœnn œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰

JJJœ# JJJœn JJœ ‰ ‰ JJœ JJœ
Pe ni tence on a

œ# œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
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&

&

?

B

&

&

&

÷

&

&
&
B

&
?

Fl.

Ob.

Bs.
Cl.

Bn.

Tpt.

Pc.

Ellen

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Cb.

Vn.

Pno.

752 œ# œn œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œn œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œœ## œœnn œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰

JJœ# JJœn Jœ Œ
Mo nu ment.

œ# œn œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œn œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ?

∑

CENCS.

JJ
œ#
‰ . œ- œ# -

JJœ# ‰ . œ- œ# -

JJ
œ
‰ . œ- œ# -

JJœ ‰ .
œ- œ# -

?

JJœ# ≈ ‰ œ- œ# -

jjœœ## ‰ . œœ- œœ## -
jjœœ ‰ . œœ- œœ## -

?

Jœ ‰ œ œ

Jœ# ‰ Œ
No!

JJ
œ#
‰ . œ- œ# -

JJœ# ‰ . œ- œ# -
JJœ ‰ . œ- œ# -
JJœ ‰ . œ- œ# -

Œ œ- œ# -

Ï

œ- œ# - œ- œ-

œ- œ# - œ- œ-

œ- œ# - œ- œ-

œ- œ# - œ- œ-
œ- œ# - œ- œ-

œœ- œœ## -
œœ- œœ-

œœ- œœ## -
œœ- œœ-

Jœ ‰ jœ ‰

Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ#
That I

œ- œ# - œ- œ-

œ- œ# - œ- œ-
œ- œ# - œ- œ-
œ- œ# - œ- œ-

œ- œ# - œ- œ-

‰ Jœ- ‰ Jœb -

‰ Jœ- ‰ Jœb -

‰ Jœ- ‰ Jœb -

‰ jœ- ‰ jœb -

‰ Jœn - ‰ Jœb -

œœ-
œœbb -

œœ-
œœbb -
∑

œn œb
will not

œ- œb -

œ- œb -
œ- œb -
œ- œb -
œ- œb -

˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ

Œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

˙b
be.

æ̇
æ̇
˙bæ̇
æ
˙b æ

˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ

Œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

˙

æ̇
æ̇
æ̇̇
æ
æ̇

- -
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&
&

?

?

&

&
?

÷

&
&
B
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42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42
42

42

42

42

Fl.

Ob.

Bs.
Cl.

Bn.

Tpt.

Pc.

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Cb.

Vn.

Pno.

757 ˙b

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ

Œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙b

œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

æ̇
˙bæ
˙bæ
˙bæ̇

æ
˙b æ

ƒ

˙b

œb œ œ œ JJœ ‰ .
œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ

Œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙

œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

æ̇

æ̇
æ̇
æ̇̇
æ

æ̇

˙b

œb œ œ œ JJœ ‰ .
œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ

Œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙

œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

æ̇
æ̇
æ̇̇
æ

æ̇

Jœn U‰ Œ

Jœn ‰ Œ
œn œn œ œ JJœ ‰ .
œn œn œ œ JJœ ‰ .

Jœn ‰ Œ
U

J
œœnn ‰ Œ

J
œœnn ‰ Œ

U
∑

Jœn ‰ Œ
Jœn ‰ Œ
œn œn œ œ jjœ ‰ .
œ œ œ œ JJœ ‰ .

jœn ‰ Œ

U

U

&

&

&

B

?

Mary

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Vn.

761 ∑

3

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
3œ# œ œ œ œ œ

49

e = 132c.

F

F

F

F

∑

3

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
3œ# œ œ œ œ œ

F

‰ ‰ ≈ jjœ
The

3

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
3œ# œ œ œ œ œ

fEnter Mary
3œ œ œ jœ jœ

co ffins have

3œ œ œ œ œ
3œ œ œ œ œ
3œ œ œ œ œ

3

œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ ≈ jjœ
come, the

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ
œ# œ# œ œ œ œ
œ# œ# œ œ œ œ
œ# œ# œ œ œ œ

3œ œ œ jœ jœ
co ffins have

3

œn œ œ œ œ
3

œn œ œ œ œ
3

œn œ œ œ œ

3

œn œ œ œ œ

Jœ# œ# œ jjœ
come, Ma'am. The

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ
œ# œ# œ œ œ œ
œ# œ# œ œ œ œ
œ# œ# œ œ œ œ

3œ# œ œ jœ jœ
co ffins, I

3œ œ œ œ œ
3œ œ œ œ œ
3œ œ œ œ œ

3

œ œ œ œ œ

MARIMBA
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42

42

42

42

42

42

42

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Bs.
Cl.

Bn.

Mary

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Vn.

769 ∑

∑

.œ#
say.

.œ#

.œ#

.œ#

.œ#

∑

∑

JJœ# JJœ JJœ JJœ# JJœ JJœ JJœ JJœ
And you could n't find a ni cer

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ
œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

Jœ Jœ Jœ Jœ jœ#3

pair out side Ken sal

3œ œ œ
3

œ œ# œ œ#
3œ œ œ

3

œ œ# œ œ#
3œ œ œ

3

œ œ# œ œ#

3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ# œ œ#

∑

∑

jjœ# jjœ# jjœ jjœ jjœ JJœ# JJœ JJœ
Green. As I was say ing to his

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œB

∑

∑

œ# œ œ Jœ Jœn
3

Lord ship just

3

œ# œ œ œ œ

3

œ# œ œ œ œ

3

œ# œ œ œ œ

3

œ# œ œ œ œ ?

‰ Jœ œ œ

œ œ ‰ Jœ

œ Œ
now,

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ Jœ ‰

œ œ ‰ Jœ

P

P

pizz.

P
pizz.

P
pizz.

P
pizz.

P

- - - -

?

?

&

&
&
B

?

?

Bs.
Cl.

Bn.

Mary

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Cb.

Vn.

775 ‰ Jœ œ œ

œ œ ‰ Jœ

‰ Jœ Jœ# JJœ JJœ
it do seem a

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ Jœ ‰

œ œ ‰ Jœ

∑

‰ Jœ œ œ

œ œ ‰ Jœ

JJœ JJœ# ≈ JJœ JJœ# JJœ JJœ JJœn
pi ty to take them all the

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ Jœ ‰

œ œ ‰ Jœ

∑

‰ Jœ œ œ

œ œ ‰ Jœ

.Jœ# JJœ Jœ Jœ#
way to In dia.

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ Jœ ‰

œ œ ‰ Jœ

∑

‰ Jœ œ œ
œ œ ‰ jœ

∑

œ jœ ‰

œ jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ
œ œ ‰ jœ
Œ ‰ jœ

pizz.

P

‰ Jœ œ œ
œ œ ‰ jœ

Jœ JJœ JJœ# jœ jœ#
Why can't you plant them

œ jœ ‰

œ jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ
œ œ ‰ jœ
Œ ‰ jœ

‰ Jœ œ œ
œ œ ‰ jœ
œn ‰ JJœ JJœ
here with a

œ jœ ‰

œ jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ
œ œ ‰ jœ
Œ ‰ jœ

- -
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?
?

&

&

&
&

B
?

?

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

Bs.
Cl.

Bn.

Mary

Mrs. C

1

2

Va.

Vc.

Cb.

Vn.

781 ‰ jœ œ œ

œ œ ‰ jœ

Jœ Jœ œ œ œ œ
weep ing, weep ing

∑

Œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ ‰ jœ
œ œ Œ

‰ jœ œ œ

œ œ Œ
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